
 5-12-2016 Oilfield Appreciation Day Individual
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Steve Thode 93
Flotek Bryce Harlow 92

Steve Thode 91
Mike Bailey 88

Flotek Travis Salinas 87
QES Direcional Drilling Brandon Keener 87

Mike Bailey 85
Flotek Hunter Wallace 83
QES Direcional Drilling Rueben Clemence 83
QES Direcional Drilling Matt Day 83

Casey McDermand 82
Davis Land Bob Davis 81

Ryan Laudermill 80
Ed Probandt 80

QES Direcional Drilling Urban Scay 80
Spartan Flow Control John Grill 79

Leland Key 78
Flotek Brandon Williams 77
Spartan Flow Control Hunter Crochet 77
RigData Bryan Schones 76
Tulsa Inspection David Bennett 76
Petrolink Services Raul Olivera 76
Petrolink Services Lance Butler 75
United Rentals Bryce Scroggins 75
United Rentals Robert Zupo 74
RigData Wayne Carter 73

Oscar Medellin 71
Derek Parker 71

Flotek Cody Hebert 70
Petrolink Services Kacey McCavley 70
United Rentals Joe Gaber 70
RigData Wayne Carter 69
Flotek Blaine Spies 69



 5-12-2016 Oilfield Appreciation Day Individual
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Spartan Flow Control Don Gay 69
Flotek Arnold Saucedo 68
RigData Jacoby Garcia 68
Flotek Arnold Salsacdo 68
RigData John Huitt 67
Spartan Flow Control Glen Mcnabb 66

Oscar Medellin 65
Hunting Joe Garza 64
Flotek Manny Salinas 63
Flotek Cody Hebert 63
Petrolink Services Pha Phoen 63
United Rentals Doug Scroggins 62
RigData Robert Real 60
Flotek Stephen Lipari 60
Davis Land Janet Niemann 60

Rey Longoria 58
RigData Donald Lacombe 58

Rey Longoria 58
Wyatt Carrol 58

Hunting Sierra Gerrardo 49
RigData Clark Waters 48
Flotek Todd Kowalik 42



 5-12-2016 Oilfield Appreciation Day Team
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Steve Thode 93
Mike Bailey 88
Oscar Medellin 71
Casey McDermand 82

334
QES Direcional Drilling Rueben Clemence 83
QES Direcional Drilling Urban Scay 80
QES Direcional Drilling Brandon Keener 87
QES Direcional Drilling Matt Day 83

333
Flotek Arnold Salsacdo 68
Flotek Travis Salinas 87
Flotek Bryce Harlow 92
Flotek Cody Hebert 63

310
Spartan Flow Control John Grill 79
Spartan Flow Control Don Gay 69
Spartan Flow Control Glen Mcnabb 66
Spartan Flow Control Hunter Crochet 77

291
Ryan Laudermill 80
Mike Bailey 85
Oscar Medellin 65
Rey Longoria 58

288
Leland Key 78
Derek Parker 71
Ed Probandt 80
Wyatt Carrol 58

287
Flotek Hunter Wallace 83
Flotek Manny Salinas 63
Flotek Arnold Saucedo 68
Flotek Cody Hebert 70

284



 5-12-2016 Oilfield Appreciation Day Team
Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Petrolink Services Pha Phoen 63
Petrolink Services Lance Butler 75
Petrolink Services Raul Olivera 76
Petrolink Services Kacey McCavley 70

284
United Rentals Robert Zupo 74
United Rentals Joe Gaber 70
United Rentals Bryce Scroggins 75
United Rentals Doug Scroggins 62

281
RigData Bryan Schones 76
RigData Wayne Carter 69
RigData Robert Real 60
RigData Jacoby Garcia 68

273
Davis Land Bob Davis 81
Davis Land Janet Niemann 60
Hunting Sierra Gerrardo 49
Hunting Joe Garza 64

254
Flotek Todd Kowalik 42
Flotek Blaine Spies 69
Flotek Brandon Williams 77
Flotek Stephen Lipari 60

248
RigData Wayne Carter 73
RigData Donald Lacombe 58
RigData John Huitt 67
RigData Clark Waters 48

246
Tulsa Inspection David Bennett 76

Steve Thode 91
167



 5-12-2016 Oilfield Appreciation Day Awards

First Name Last Name Score Award
Steve Thode 93
Mike Bailey 88
Oscar Medellin 71
Casey McDermand 82

334

First Name Last Name Score Award
Steve Thode 93 HOA 
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